Economy Waterproof Testers
EcoTestr Series
• pH • Conductivity • TDS • Salinity
 page | 02
Corporate Profile
Driven by a successful Total Customer Satisfaction Program incorporated
in the ISO9001:2000 Quality System, all products undergo extensive
testing and calibration by a qualifi ed team of technical experts.

Eutech Economy
Waterproof Testers
Ordering Information
 page | 09
Model Order Code Part No. Description
pH ECPHTEST1 01X460901 Waterproof EcoTestr pH 1
pH ECPHTEST2 01X460902 Waterproof EcoTestr pH 2 with ATC
EC ECOECTESTLOW 01X477101 Waterproof EcoTestr EC Low
EC ECOECTESTHIGH 01X477102 Waterproof EcoTestr EC High
TDS ECOTDSTESTLOW 01X477103 Waterproof EcoTestr TDS Low
TDS ECOTDSTESTHIGH 01X477104 Waterproof EcoTestr TDS High
Salt ECOSALTTEST 01X477105 Waterproof EcoTestr Salt
Testers
Model Order Code Part No. Description
pH 1&2 ECBU4BT 01X211201 pH 4.01 buff er solution, 480 ml bottle
pH 1&2 ECBU7BT 01X211202 pH 7.00 buff er solution, 480 ml bottle
pH 1&2 ECBU10BT 01X211203 pH 10.01 buff er solution, 480 ml bottle
pH 1&2 ECRE005 01X211206 Storage solution for pH sensor, 480 ml bottle
pH 1&2 ECDPCBT 01X211216 Protein remover solution, 480 ml bottle
pH 1&2 ECBU4BS 01X223102 pH 4.01 buff er sachets (NIST traceable), box of 20 x 20 ml sachets
pH 1&2 ECBU7BS 01X223101 pH 7.00 buff er sachets (NIST traceable), box of 20 x 20 ml sachets
pH 1&2 ECBU10BS 01X223103 pH 10.01 buff er sachets (NIST traceable), box of 20 x 20 ml sachets
pH 1&2 ECRINWT 01X223201 pH deionized water rinse sachets (NIST traceable),
   box of 20 x 20 ml sachets
EC High ECCON2764BT 01X211214 2764 µS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle
EC High ECCON1288BT 01X211210 12.88 mS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle
EC Low ECCON100BT 01X211217 100 µS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle
EC Low ECCON1413BT 01X211207 1413 µS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle
TDS High EC4423000BT 01X109101 3.00 ppt 442 calibration solution, 480 ml bottle
TDS Low EC442300BT 01X109102 300 ppm 442 calibration solution, 480 ml bottle
TDS Low EC4421000BT 01X109104 1000 ppm 442 calibration solution, 480 ml bottle
Salt ECNACL5PPT 01X211230 5 ppt NaCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle